Moskal Denys Denysovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth July 15, 1975

Last position The Green Party of Ukraine, Head
2015 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

3.14
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 178261.69 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/388
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/388

3. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Moskal Martyn Denysovych son —

Moskal Liubov Viktorivna wife —
TOB "IHBECT-MPOOXKEKT" , Beneficial owner

Moskal Denys Denysovych son —

Moskal Kvitoslava Denysivna daughter —


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/ff71b3a9-e302-4dda-8b2c-9ed32ee9ceed
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35804
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35804
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35804
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35804
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35805
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35805
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35805
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35805
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18267
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35806
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35806
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35806
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35806
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49180
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49180
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49180
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49180

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

AT "r'PN®OH IHBECT"

TOB "PE-AJIbBE"

Construction Technologies, LLC

OBLINVESTBUD, LLC

Agrobud-Invest LLC

OBLINVESTBUD, LLC

Agrobud-Invest LLC

Construction Technologies, LLC

TOB "PE-AJIbBE"

N

Beneficial owner

Joint ownership

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Joint ownership

ownership

Joint ownership

Beneficial owner

43024365

31084981

34699441

33926582

36362235

33926582

36362235

34699441

31084981


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18268
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14139
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14333
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14335
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14334
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14335
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14334
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14333
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14139

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

KuiBcbka Micbka paga, ®OTI
Mockanb O.4., DenyTaT
KuiBCbKOI MiCbKOT paau,
npMBaTHUA NigNpueMeLb

KuniBcbKa MicbKa paaa, POl
Mockanb O.4., OenyTaT
KniBCbKOI MiCbKOI paau,
npuBaTHUA NiaNpUEMeELb

KuniBcbKa MicbKa paga, @Ol
Mockanb O.4., DenyTaT
KuniBCbKOI MiCbKOI paau,
npuBaTHUA NigNpPUEMELb

KuiBcbka Micbka paga, ®OTIl
Mockane O.0., JenyTaT
KuWiBCbKOT MiCbKOT paau,
npueBaTHUI NiANPUEMELb

833 978,52

51 133,54

29 014,39

48 572,86

16
541,48

535
144,52

20
524,37

132
273,46


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4fe4e97d-5253-4a34-a0bf-f190790ba893
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b770a14c-9b55-4d67-843a-304f7fb997f4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc504c27-d9e1-4ce3-bf27-0361f7f04c90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b9fa408-0b9b-4ba1-919c-c425fa026686

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

1345
503,00

6 484
800,00

227
436,00

10
000,00

78
824,00

250
000,00

115
319,00

250
000,00

4
043,00

103
863,00

103
969,00

100
002,00

380,00

659,00

10
019,00

13
539,00

871,00

550
000,00

379,00

500
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4fe4e97d-5253-4a34-a0bf-f190790ba893
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4fe4e97d-5253-4a34-a0bf-f190790ba893
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4fe4e97d-5253-4a34-a0bf-f190790ba893
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b770a14c-9b55-4d67-843a-304f7fb997f4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b770a14c-9b55-4d67-843a-304f7fb997f4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b770a14c-9b55-4d67-843a-304f7fb997f4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc504c27-d9e1-4ce3-bf27-0361f7f04c90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc504c27-d9e1-4ce3-bf27-0361f7f04c90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc504c27-d9e1-4ce3-bf27-0361f7f04c90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b9fa408-0b9b-4ba1-919c-c425fa026686
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b9fa408-0b9b-4ba1-919c-c425fa026686
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b9fa408-0b9b-4ba1-919c-c425fa026686

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH 1 639 820,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4fe4e97d-5253-4a34-a0bf-f190790ba893
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b770a14c-9b55-4d67-843a-304f7fb997f4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc504c27-d9e1-4ce3-bf27-0361f7f04c90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b9fa408-0b9b-4ba1-919c-c425fa026686
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4fe4e97d-5253-4a34-a0bf-f190790ba893
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b770a14c-9b55-4d67-843a-304f7fb997f4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc504c27-d9e1-4ce3-bf27-0361f7f04c90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b9fa408-0b9b-4ba1-919c-c425fa026686

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

26150.0 sg. m (7)

52320.0 sg. m (7)

134490.0 sq. m (8)

134490.0 sq. m (8)

708.8 sq.
(9)

708.8 sq.
(9)

708.8 sq.
(9)

708.8 sq.
(9)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4fe4e97d-5253-4a34-a0bf-f190790ba893
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b770a14c-9b55-4d67-843a-304f7fb997f4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc504c27-d9e1-4ce3-bf27-0361f7f04c90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b9fa408-0b9b-4ba1-919c-c425fa026686

VEHICLES:

2019 * Lexus LS 460L 2011
2018 * Lexus LS 460L 2011
2017 * Lexus LS 460L 2011

* Range Rover Sport 2006

2016 * Lexus LS 460L 2011
* Range Rover Sport 2006

il
CAREER:

May 25, 2011 — till 2015 The Green Party of Ukraine, Head

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4fe4e97d-5253-4a34-a0bf-f190790ba893
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b770a14c-9b55-4d67-843a-304f7fb997f4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc504c27-d9e1-4ce3-bf27-0361f7f04c90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b9fa408-0b9b-4ba1-919c-c425fa026686
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/388
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/6433#dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the bank
JSC "OTP Bank" 21685166 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4435
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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